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Oxford Prospects Programmes (OPP)
at Regent’'s Park College works to pro—
mote education exchanges between
01 TEEN institutions of higher education in Chi-
Programme Introduction na and the UK. OPP runs student and
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Programme Highlights
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Programme Registration
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1. EMBAEZITBSEKR , BRERREZEEMRRMEDAE ;

2. M EDNARBEERAN |, DIEPR ;

3. BB EAHFEAR ( Acceptance Letter ) , Y3 ( Agreement ) ;
4. WANERFRH e ERT ;

5. 452N B A A ISR ( Letter of Invitation ) ;
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Email : admin@oxford-prospects.com
Tel : +44 01865517028
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Arrangements
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08:00-08:30
09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-18:00
18:00

08:00-08:30
09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-18:00
18:00

Arrive in UK
(accom.
check-in,
ice-
breakers)

Breakfast

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

. . . . . Academi
Induction Academic Lecture |Group Discussion|Academic Lecture cacemic

Lecture

Break Break Break Break Break

The history and Group Work on .
. . . Academic

structure of |Academic Lecture| presentations |Academic Lecture Lecture

Oxford

and music videos

College lunch

College lunch

College lunch

College lunch

BQ)(;ford Ig'urh Workshop: Your time to Pﬁigﬁgﬁg;
(Bri 9€ O SI9N: | pritish Etiquette | dress up and get . Trip to Windsor
Library, Skills
" ready for the Ball. Castle
Sheldonian Workshop: Workshop:
Theatre, etc) Film Making Wine Tasting
Dinner Dinner Dinner and Ball Dinner Fish and Chips

London Visit
(Tower
Bridge, Big
Ben,
Parliament,
Thames
River, China
Town etc.)

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Af:gtirlc Academic Lecture|Academic Lecture|Academic Lecture| Presentations

Break Break Break Break Break
Ashmolean Guest Speaker:
Academic . Museum & My Work as Student
Academic Lecture . .
Free D Lecture Natural History Producer of Presentations Return to
ree bay Museum Downton Abbey China

College lunch

College lunch

College lunch

College lunch

College lunch

Careers and PG

Trip to Stratford-| Political Panel L Trip to Morgan Certificate
. . Applications

Upon-Avon Discussion Skills Car Factory Ceremony

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Gala dinner
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